
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted

1 M/s Prism Flexible Solutions Pvt Ltd 01.05.2024 4,03,54,992 4,03,54,992 NA NA
The claim amount is provisionaly 
accepted subjkect to verification of 
books of accounts of the CD

Total 4,03,54,992 4,03,54,992 

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks,if any

Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Raftech Multitraders Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 20-04-2024 ; List of Creditors as on : 08-05-2024

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen,Employees and Government Dues)  (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim 

Amount of claim 
not admitted


